2018 NINJA H2™ CARBON
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2018 NINJA H2™ CARBON
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY

2018 NINJA H2™ CARBON
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,FUSE BOX 2 (Ref # 56030A) 56030-0902 1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037) 92037-1163 1
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1539 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1608 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1993 1
BAND (Ref # 92072A) 92072-1392 2
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072B) 92072-1414 3
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0329 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0410 1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0209 4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0211 8
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-0551 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-0745 2
DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161) 92161-0203 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0570 1
DAMPER,8.2X16X8.3 (Ref # 92161B) 92161-1584 2
CLAMP,20MM DIA. (Ref # 92171) 92171-0069 1
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171A) 92171-0316 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-0689 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C) 92171-0739 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D) 92171-0766 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171E) 92171-0813 2
CLAMP,25MM DIA. (Ref # 92171F) 92171-1559 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171G) 92171-1597 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0238 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0262 3
CLAMP,CLIP (Ref # 92173) 92173-0127 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A) 92173-0791 5
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B) 92173-0861 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2018 NINJA H2™ CARBON
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP,RUBBER PLATE (Ref # 92173C) 92173-1229 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D) 92173-1513 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E) 92173-1599 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132) 132BA0610 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132A) 132BA0612 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.